HB405/SB1192
House and Senate committee list
109 total committee members in both houses
Florida House of Representatives:
1. Criminal Justice Sub Committee. Emailed on 2-15-12.
2. Transportation and Highway Safety Committee. Emailed on 2-15-152.
3. Appropriations Committee. Emailed on 2-15-12.
4. Judiciary Committee. Emailed on 2-16-12.

1. Criminal Justice Sub Committee. 15 members.
Chair: Harrell, Gayle B. [R]
Gayle.harrell@myfloridahouse.gov

Vice Chair: Van Zant, Charles E. [R]
Charles.vanzant@myfloridahouse.gov


Committee members:

Julien, John Patrick [D]
John.julien@myfloridahouse.gov
Bullard, Dwight M. [D]   
Dwight.bullard@myfloridahouse.gov
Campbell, Daphne D. [D]   
Daphne.campbell@myfloridahouse.gov
Diaz, Jose Felix [R]   
Jose.diaz@myfloridahouse.gov
Glorioso, Richard "Rich" [R]   
Richard.glorioso@myfloridahouse.gov
Grant, James W. "J.W." [R]   
James.grant@myfloridahouse.gov
McBurney, Charles [R]   
Charles.mcburney@myfloridahouse.gov
Perry, W. Keith [R]   
Keith.perry@myfloridahouse.gov
Pilon, Ray [R]   
Ray.pilon@myfloridahouse.gov
Slosberg, Irving "Irv" [D]   
Irving.slosberg@myfloridahouse.gov
Trujillo, Carlos [R]   
Carlos.trujillo@myfloridahouse.gov
Watson, Barbara [D]   
Barbara.watson@myflorida house.gov
Young, Dana D. [R]   
Dana.young@myfloridahouse.gov

2. Transportation and Highway Safety Sub Committee. 15 members.
Chair: Drake, Brad [R]  
Brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov
Vice Chair: Ingram, Clay [R]  
Clay.ingram@myfloridahouse.gov
Committee members:
losberg, Irving "Irv" [D]  
irving.losberg@myfloridahouse.gov
Artiles, Frank [R]   
Frank.artiles@myfloridahouse.gov
Broxson, Douglas Vaughn "Doug" [R]   
Douglas.broxsson@myfloridahouse.gov
Clemens, Jeff [D]   
Jeff.clemens@myfloridahouse.gov
Ford, Clay [R]   
Clay.ford@myfloridahouse.gov
Grant, James W. "J.W." [R]   
James.grant@myfloridahouse.gov
Hager, Bill [R]   
Bill.hager@myfloridahouse.gov
Horner, Mike [R]   
Mike.horner@myfloridahouse.gov
Nehr, Peter [R]   
Peter.nehr@myfloridahouse.gov
Oliva, Jose R. [R]   
Jose.oliva@myfloridahouse.gov
Steinberg, Richard L. [D]   
Richard.steinberg@myfloridahouse.gov
Watson, Barbara [D]   
Barbara.watson@myfloridahouse.gov
Williams, Alan B. [D]   
Alan.williams@myfloridahouse.gov

3. Appropriations Committee. 24 members.

Chair: Grimsley, Denise [R]
Denise.grimsley@myfloridahouse.gov
Vice Chair: Dorworth, Chris [R]
Chris.dorworth@myfloridahouse.gov
Committee members:

Chestnut IV, Charles S. "Chuck" [D]		
Charles.chestnut@myfloridahouse.gov
Aubuchon, Gary [R]   	
Gary.aubuchon@myfloridahouse.gov
Bembry, Leonard L. [D]   
Leonard.bembry@myfloridahouse.gov
Coley, Marti [R]   
Marti.coley@myfloridahouse.gov
Glorioso, Richard "Rich" [R]   
Richard.glorioso@myfloridahouse.gov
Hooper, Ed [R]   
Ed.hooper@myfloridahouse.gov
Horner, Mike [R]   
Mike.horner@myfloridahouse.gov
Hudson, Matt [R]   
Matt.hudson@myfloridahouse.gov
Hukill, Dorothy L. [R]   
Dorothy.hukill@myfloridahouse.gov
Jones, Mia L. [D]   
Mia.jones@myfloridahouse.gov
Kiar, Martin David "Marty" [D]   
Martin.kiar@myfloridahouse.gov
Kreegel, Paige [R]   
Paige.kreegel@myfloridahouse.gov
McKeel, Seth [R]   
Seth.mckeel@myfloridahouse.gov
O'Toole, H. Marlene [R]   
Marlene.otoole@myfloridahouse.gov
Porth, Ari Abraham [D]   
Ari.porth@myfloridahouse.gov
Proctor, William L. "Bill" [R]   
William.proctor@myfloridahouse.gov
Rouson, Darryl Ervin [D]   
Darryl.rouson@myfloridahouse.gov
Sands, Franklin [D]   
Franklin.sands@myfloridahouse.gov
Saunders, Ron [D]   
Ron.saunders@myfloridahouse.gov
Schenck, Robert C. "Rob" [R]   
Robert.schenck@myfloridahouse.gov
Snyder, William D. [R]   
William.snyder@myfloridahouse.gov
Williams, Trudi K. [R]   
Trudi.williams@myfloridahouse.gov

4. Judiciary Committee. 18 members.

Chair: Snyder, William D. [R]
William.snyder@myfloridahouse.gov
Vice Chair: 	McBurney, Charles [R]
Charles.mcburney@myfloridahouse.gov
Committee members:

Porth, Ari Abraham [D]	
Ari.porth@myfloridahouse.gov
Campbell, Daphne D. [D]   
Daphne.campbell@myfloridahouse.gov
Eisnaugle, Eric [R]   
Eric.eisnaugle@myfloridahouse.gov
Gaetz, Matt [R]   
Matt.gaetz@myfloridahouse.gov
Goodson, Tom [R]   
Tom.goodson@myfloridahouse.gov
Hager, Bill [R]   
Bill.hager@myfloridahouse.gov
Harrell, Gayle B. [R]   
Gayle.harrell@myfloridahouse.gov
Harrison, Shawn [R]   
Shawn.harrison@myfloridahouse.gov
Julien, John Patrick [D]   
John.julien@myfloridahouse.gov
Metz, Larry [R]   
Larry.metz@myfloridahouse.gov
Passidomo, Kathleen C. [R]   
Kathleen.passidomo@myfloridahouse.gov
Pilon, Ray [R]   
Ray.pilon@myfloridahouse.gov
Schwartz, Elaine J. [D]   
Elaine.schwartz@myfloridahouse.gov
Soto, Darren [D]   
Darren.soto@myfloridahouse.gov
Steinberg, Richard L. [D]   
Richard.steinberg@myfloridahouse.gov
Weinstein, Michael B. "Mike" [R]   	
Michael.weinstein@myfloridahouse.gov

Florida Senate:
3 Committee’s:
1. Transportation
2. Criminal Justice
3. Budget

1. Transportation Committee. 10 members.
Chair:  Senator Jack Latvala (R)
latvala.jack.web@flsenate.gov

Vice Chair: Senator Greg Evers (R)
evers.greg.web@flsenate.gov


Committee members:
Senator Lizbeth Benacquisto (R)
benacquisto.lizbeth.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Larcenia J. Bullard (D)
bullard.larcenia.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Rene Garcia (R)
garcia.rene.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Audrey Gibson (D)
gibson.audrey.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Arthenia L. Joyner (D)
joyner.arthenia.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Jim Norman (R)
norman.jim.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Ronda Storms (R)
storms.ronda.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Stephen R. Wise (R)
wise.stephen.web@flsenate.gov

2. Criminal Justice Committee. 6 members.
Chair: Senator Greg Evers (R)
evers.greg.web@flsenate.gov

Vice Chair: Senator Charles S. "Charlie" Dean, Sr. (R)
dean.charles.web@flsenate.gov

Committee members:
Senator Michael S. "Mike" Bennett (R)
bennett.mike.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Alan Hays (R)
hays.alan.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Gwen Margolis (D)
margolis.gwen.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Christopher L. "Chris" Smith (D)
smith.chris.web@flsenate.gov

3. Budget Committee. 21 members.
Chair: Senator JD Alexander (R)
alexander.jd.web@flsenate.gov

Vice Chair: Senator Joe Negron (R)
negron.joe.web@flsenate.gov	

Committee members:
Senator Thad Altman (R)	
altman.thad.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Lizbeth Benacquisto (R)
benacquisto.lizbeth.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Michael S. "Mike" Bennett (R)
bennett.mike.web@flsenate.gov

	Senator Ellyn Setnor Bogdanoff (R)
bogdanoff.ellyn.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Anitere Flores (R)
flores.anitere.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Don Gaetz (R)
gaetz.don.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Alan Hays (R)
hays.alan.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Arthenia L. Joyner (D)
joyner.arthenia.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Evelyn J. Lynn (R)
lynn.evelyn.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Gwen Margolis (D)
margolis.gwen.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Bill Montford (D)
montford.bill.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Jim Norman (R)
norman.jim.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Nan H. Rich (D)
rich.nan.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Garrett Richter (R)
richter.garrett.web@flsenate.gov

Senator David Simmons (R)
simmons.david.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Gary Siplin (D)
siplin.gary.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Eleanor Sobel (D)
sobel.eleanor.web@flsenate.gov

Senator John Thrasher (R)
thrasher.john.web@flsenate.gov

Senator Stephen R. Wise (R)
wise.stephen.web@flsenate.gov

